
This Weeks Entertainment – Week 3 
 

Monday, 13th November 
Newspaper Reading 

 

Group Discussion 

Wuzzles (Word Puzzles) 
 

Playing Cards 
 

Tuesday, 14th November 
Patients for a walk 

 

Quiz 

Music 
 

Dominoes 
 

Wednesday, 15th November 
Flower Housie 

 

Music 

Floor Dominoes 
 

Mens Group 
 

Thursday, 16th November 

Entertainment 
 

John 10.30am 

Ball/Balloon Tossing  
 

Television Programmes 
 

Friday, 17th November 
Patients for a Walk 

 

Indoor Games 

Quoits  

Dominoes 

 



This Weeks Entertainment – Week 4 
 

Monday, 20th November 
Music Appreciation 

 

Bingo 

Grooming - Nails 
 

COLOURING 
 

Tuesday, 21st November 
Wheelchair Walks 

 

Music 

Pet Therapy 
at 1.00 pm 

 

Wednesday, 22nd November 
Exercise to Music 

 

Patients for a walk 

Music 
 

Wheelchair walks 
 

Thursday, 23rd November 
Church 

 

10.30am 

Sing - a - Long 
 

Group Discussion 
 

Friday, 24th November 
Outdoor Games 

 

Music 

Playing Cards 
 

COLOURING 

 



This Weeks Entertainment – Week 5 
 

Monday, 27th November 
Wuzzles (Word Puzzles) 

 

Memory Games 

Music  
 

Television Programmes 
 

Tuesday, 28th November 
Floor Dominoes 

 

Hangman 

Musics 
 

Playing Cards 
 

Wednesday, 29th November 
Sensory Group 

 

Group Discussion 

Quiz 
 

Dominoes 
 

Thursday, 30th November 
Church 

 

10.30am 

Movie - Films 
 

Afternoon Walk 
 

Friday, 1st December 
Exercise to Music 

 

Quoits 

Snakes and Ladders 
 

Dominoes 

 


